2023 Summer Meal Sites

Location
JUNE (no meal service on 6/19)
Booker T Washington Elementary
Coventry Oak Elementary
Crawford Middle School
Garden Springs Elementary
Glendover Elementary
Leestown Middle School
Mary Todd Elementary
Millcreek Elementary
Tates Creek Elementary
Tates Creek Middle School
Winburn Middle School
Yates Elementary
Northside Branch, Lexington Public Library
Tates Creek Branch, Lexington Public Library
Village Branch, Lexington Public Library

JULY (no meal service on 7/3 & 7/4)
Arlington Elementary

Booker T Washington Elementary

Bryan Station High School

Cardinal Valley Elementary

Coventry Oak Elementary

James Lane Allen Elementary

Mary Todd Elementary

Millcreek Elementary

Southern Middle School

Tates Creek Middle School

William Wells Brown Elementary
Northside Branch, Lexington Public Library
Tates Creek Branch, Lexington Public Library
Village Branch, Lexington Public Library

Address

707 Howard St.

2441 Huntley Place

1813 Charleston Drive
2151 Garden Springs Drive
710 Glendover Rd.

2010 Leestown Rd.

551 Parkside Drive

1212 Reva Ridge Way
1113 Centre Parkway
1105 Centre Parkway
1060 Winburn Drive

695 New Circle Rd. NE
1733 Russell Cave Rd.
3628 Walden Drive

1801 Alexandria Drive, Suite 136

122 Arceme Ave.

707 Howard St.

201 Eastin Rd.

218 Mandalay Rd.

2441 Huntley Place
1901 Appomattox Rd.
551 Parkside Drive

1212 Reva Ridge Way
400 Wilson Downing Rd.
1105 Centre Parkway
555 E. Fifth St.

1733 Russell Cave Rd.
3628 Walden Drive
1801 Alexandria Drive, Suite 136

Dates

6/12-29
6/12-29
6/12-29
6/12-29
6/12-29
6/12-29
6/12-29
6/12-29
6/12-29
6/12-29
6/12-29
6/12-29
6/12-30
6/12-30
6/12-30

7/5-28
7/5-28
7/5-28
7/5-28
7/5-28
7/5-28
7/5-28
7/5-28
7/5-28
7/5-28
7/5-28
7/5-28
7/5-28
7/5-28

Days

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu
Mon, Tues, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tues, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tues, Wed, Thu, Fri

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tues, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tues, Wed, Thu, Fri
Mon, Tues, Wed, Thu, Fri

Breakfast Time

7:45-8:00
7:45-8:15
8:40-8:55
7:45-8:15
7:45-8:05
8:45-9:00
8:00-8:20
7:35-8:05
7:55-8:10
8:45-9:00
8:20-8:40
8:00-8:15
NA
NA
NA

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

Lunch Time

11:25-11:55
11:25-11:55
12:20-12:35
10:30-11:30
10:25-11:55
11:00-11:15
11:15-11:30
10:35-11:35
11:30-11:45
11:45-12:00
11:15-11:45
11:15-11:45
12:00-12:30
11:30-12:00
11:30-12:00

12:00-12:30
11:00-11:30
12:00-12:30
12:00-12:30
12:00-12:30
11:00-11:30
11:00-11:30
12:00-12:30
11:00-11:30
11:00-12:00
11:00-11:30
12:00-12:30
11:30-12:00
11:30-12:00
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